
2019-20 Tentative Calendar 
August 

1  New Parent Orientation 7 PM 

12  Pictures and Back to School Book Sale 7:30 AM- 2:00 PM 

12  Ice Cream Social (New Families, Mentors, Pre-K & K) 6-8PM 

12   Summer Stroll 6:45 PM 

14  First Day of School – All School Mass – 2PM Dismissal 

14  Pre-K Open House- Kindergarten Orientation 

16  HASA Back to School Coffee 

18  Christ the King Parish Picnic  

19  Grs. 6-8 Back to School Night 6:30PM 

26  Grs. Pre-K-5th Back to School Night 6:30PM  

30  Dress Down Day for Anna Norquist 

September 

2  No School- Labor Day 

7   Confirmation Retreat (8th grade)- Christ the King Brewfest 

9  HASA Meeting 

10  2PM Dismissal  

13  6th Grade Retreat 

20  No School- Teacher Mission Day 

30   Picture Retakes  

October 

1  Guardian Angel Day 

11  Discover Saint Joseph Day (8th grade) 

13  Confirmation Rehearsal (8th grade)  

18  Confirmation (8th grade) 

19  St. Joseph High School Placement Test 

23  All Schools Mass at Purcell Pavilion (Gr. 3-8) 
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28  2PM Dismissal  

29  Presentation on Internet Safety Time TBA (Grs. 5-8- Parents Welcome) 

November 

4  HASA Meeting 

7  End of Trimester 1 

8  No School-Teacher Work Day   

10  Saint Joseph High School Open House 

16  Saint Joseph High School Placement Test 

25  No School- Parent Teacher Conferences (Will start later and run longer)  

26-29  Thanksgiving Break 

December 

3  2PM Dismissal 

7  Saint Joseph High School Placement Test 

19  Christmas Concert (Grades 1-4)  

20  2PM Dismissal  

23  Christmas Break begins 

January 

6  Classes Resume 

8  Incoming Kindergarten Parent Meeting 7PM 

13  HASA Meeting 

20  No School- Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

26  Catholic Schools Week Open House 11:30 AM -2 PM 

28  100th Day of School 

February 

3 & 10 Kindergarten Testing 8 AM-3 PM 

17  No School Presidents’ Day (Snow Make-up if needed)  

20  2PM Dismissal               
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26  End of Trimester 2- Ash Wednesday 

27  Journey Review (AdvancEd) 

March 

6  No School- Teacher Curriculum Day  

9  HASA Meeting 

16  IREAD Window Opens (Gr. 3, March 16-April 3) 

19  Fathers’ Mass (tentative) 

24  2PM Dismissal  

April  

3  1PM Dismissal   

6-10  No School- Spring Break 

13  No School- Easter Monday  

20  ILEARN Testing Window (Grs. 3-8, April 20-May 15) 

 **Please avoid taking students out during ILEARN** 

May  

6  Mother’s Day Mass (tentative) 

12-14  8th grade Service Immersion Trip 

18  All School Rosary 

21  8th grade Awards with Parents (tentative) 

25  No School- Memorial Day   

27  8th Grade Graduation  

June 

3  Field Day 

5  Tentative Last Day of School (snow days built in) 

*  Teachers meeting the day after school ends* 

**Administration reserves the right to modify the calendar** 
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Early Dismissals  
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 
Monday, October 28, 2019 
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 
Friday, December 20, 2019 
Thursday, February 20, 2020 
Tuesday, March 24, 2020 
Friday, April 3, 2020 (1PM Dismissal)  
 
Breaks (No School) 
Monday, September 2, 2019       Labor Day 
Friday, September 20, 2019      Teacher Mission Day 
Friday, November 8, 2019      Teacher Work Day 
Monday, November 25, 2019      Parent Teacher Conferences 
Tuesday, November 26th-29th, 2019     Thanksgiving Break 
Saturday, December 21, 2019 through Sunday, January 5, 2020         Christmas Break 
Monday, January 20, 2020                Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 17, 2020                Presidents’ Day  
Friday, March 6, 2020       Teacher Curriculum Day 
Saturday, April 4, 2020 through Sunday, April 12, 2020            Spring Break 
Friday, April 10, 2020 and Monday, April 13, 2020             Good Friday - Easter Monday 
Monday, May 25, 2020      Memorial Day 
 
Pre-Kindergarten Dates 
Wednesday, August 14, 2019   Pre-K Open House  
Wednesday, January 8, 2020 at 7PM    Parent Meeting- Kindergarten Assessment 
Monday, February 3th, 2020   8AM-3PM Kindergarten Assessments 
Monday February 10th, 2020   8AM-3PM Kindergarten Assessments 
 
Kindergarten Dates 
Wednesday, August 14, 2019   Kindergarten Orientation (with parents)  
 
Eighth Grade Dates 
Friday, October 11, 2019   Discover Saint Joe Day (8th Grade Visit) 
Sunday, November 10, 2019   St. Joseph High School Open House from 1-3pm 
Saturday, November 16, 2019   St. Joseph High School Placement Test  
Saturday, December 7, 2019   St. Joseph High School Placement Test  
Monday, May 12-Wednesday, May 14, 2020 Service Immersion Trip  
Thursday, May 21, 2020  Eighth Grade Awards 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020   Eighth Grade Graduation Mass 7pm  
 
2020-2021 School Year Tentative Dates 
First Day of School: August 12, 2020 
Spring Break: April 5th-9th, 2021                                   


